

*In the Court of the Add. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

Special Case No. –266 /2023 (R-)

CNRNO-WBDD01-003237-2023

Present: Shri Nachiketa Bera ((JO CodeWB00853)

Order No-07

18-01-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy. Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira. The sole accused on Court Bail is absent by filing a petition and prays for time. Perused the petition. Considered and prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix- 05-04-2025 for supply of copy. Accused are directed to remain present on the date fixed i.d. W.A. will be issued.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.